
City Hall,
201 Delafield Street

Waukesha, WI 53188
City of Waukesha

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#20-1086 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/20/2020 Waukesha Water Commission

On agenda: Final action:8/27/2020

Title: Approve of the Contract Amendment with Greeley and Hansen for 2020 Phase 3 services in the
amount of $1,291,490

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. GH Phase 3 Contract Amendment Memo

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedWaukesha Water Commission8/31/2020 1 Pass

City of Waukesha Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

